2.
IIEN11411111.11:134Rtlar.111130111411,1114.91144'01111I9111342 Pllift 1/2559
iiironlvTotigii 13 R14-1P134 2558 vagg 13.30 - 16.00 14.
111-0.11-11213-11/346NfilliffIll 1 mucAviErifilli'mn-n
CJ Gil-11j 1
1. rAVID55V111'1
2. 1,101..11V
3. vnTisiniA't-A

1
4. fr-nt.1:',34,-Ilatfla9,1fISDAM13,1:1,
(Knowledge Codification and Refinement)
JUL
5. 11`11LiirlillflT13-1I (Knowledge Access)
6. 1191,19j1171,11,6ffILITAU14P(1134, (Knowledge Sharing)
7. 119I6IS11di (Learning)
61I ~1`J'laJ5l5e~51d1dVi5e~EIJ
-111-
PT1141D‘ jiciTM Vv:T1421_111,111JD:
9:',I,D'13-1`16f19 'alfil4DiDE1`1115
riii1T1Y164116k,i qt1 	tV3-19d
Mr13,11,4141/7'16Alf1911h:;itrrafiliVlpinwlii3.1
Vi9G6'4V1 k 1 Wil941)11D13-i
(i'1f1511AI 1 midn 	 thtnvtwirm 7 21mm4 A'111
12
1. 111TL.1161913-1:1, 	1. -IADlalwr-n4:11,1D1D02C L'111RT-1311,1D11,11,11)11Dtil Li14
`17A1f14'lri'1 1A114111/1ATI4frviVItW1014 	 ViDD 	la:.;VAD664.111,11'11M3,11E1 65'1
D( 6471111_11J6 1, 1211TM
2. nn5V'inl66&-,66V7dvinw2`l31 Olv WY11,1:10‘1911TMV‘ialdriLLIJLIDt'l rinff11,11
Lf11_15rn-IfiliDiEtill 	0114 fMVi'llffil2-1:1,TIM1, 66VrNMPT13-11ilflfl'1U14Dfl,
fir14'MIT11,1 .,'IliT41131TALLA'q
3. fM4RrY13-1PIA114T;,1.11_1 	rtl.ililliT.51,f1111vTrAVDti'11145
61NDIMIS11,11AIDNi'llMiiJf114561-11.1MT181I,DtkI9L11145.51..11_1/1,1DI4flflR
4. frITLIT11-1‘11,=f11411D101r2114, 1,1nV3,11J?i tIlDti'NT5
1,i14 Lii'llli1121..11,1,1JULVf101 66%li143,1W3114, 	 liilJ1J5d69dDW1GNIVNIJ2f11
5. fril,flitilff-Y13,1:, 	 Litlunnvanti9)ieli
PQ1N:141,11i'ltINIRT-11-1:1,171AD1f111M1U1,1=MMfl Li14 %';uuLvinTaMivrivuivivi (IT), Web
board, 1..ItiKL15,";21'13-1Vvi.di L1L1ail4
6. t-M1,1,1_111,ILLf111AD`019'10: 	fifIl1,1,1_1117101T-13,11,6141111D131 Vl
r'Ann IMS.111611,111,1 Explicit 	Knowledge 	DTW4L MtinithAvt-Mn, 311,AWY131, LYIRTI,ATM.1
5'145MILYIK vilDnt-is,lotiu Tacit Knowledge Dnsi'mfinviluT.5uufiNi_in3MUln14,
qfl4Y1q1AlumturYvini, 13-1°21141,1,1Filf1MIU4, 	 fr1SAJLIFAU141'114, 	 67111
lanolAsmulm4:1 nicalg
7. firmlui.4:?', 	Pr3`12-1:141414'161)I6r1M1h:,-Tf.J711,16111VifITAID'C3,i 1/1'16 1.1i1D1A.fli
KITY'16W'IT,ISJ14:11,f114QUI,IfilT1t11'114 011.4 LfW1=1_1111%1U1.41,S1f1 VillD1AM713-11,
> 	 >
13
2) maqvrAtfrilioivimuNnilimfrilotraq34:11.11r/iithutlIzNitu
vi.g.2559
2.1) 111491/1116641-15119VIUMD1gArl'10,9149646641115LLff11110219,111S114,
1,1,14r3V19111'1511'1WW1D1AWY1N ,' 9,11,Intll'i1d (4-11a99,dp5A-(Pl9'13-1,1,
1. 17\19'15fld'l OLl'MCADf1D1gPrriNif/114'1L111,1tdfl'l5
LLW1LITAD1461S11i:1V193,1,1195M1411°1.1D1111,irM1'114
Imu wkirls.Nni,A4-mnngnvi MDI_IP ,3-1f1"15r19
1. 1)11:19U1'114 flag; .. 	3 D1 A-KT-131:1
AM-dfr1T4nflq111V14119VVIdL=frITIAt1
2. fr/n%-14'1XMIADfID gwyo.94-iniuTuir-i
L11111A211,111S11-4,9911E1611-1'13,1 ',11:ANTD1
111-1(JU1114 LAD LLVM el 11'15 	t1DMD1A'RrY13,1:
(5'1U&'; AMP-13J LDITM561,141_1171'1U)
3. finVI1-01D1brrThifirind_11.441,13,141A8,1 flgtit,t
2. 	VI 1,Iq ti 1 '1141.Ti1d II
tlyisy-aurniu-au
2 D1A'P9`134:
3. 10119S1ln1dMILIV14,14 1 D1 gn9921
f15DIAYItW1VV14 rd'15:AflklY1i5:Arl 	6?JD1
3,1111`111/1Erlk (5'1U:ASJMV(H-1 1,DflVr151.)5f1DI.J
9'15:5 4.4)
2.2) II,1nVinitirMSANIANI,111'14'MfMnri124,'
2.2.1) L61J1.11AiD40 1 fl'154'161:1411D4WY12,1P491,t14ViDf115NklAAWLi5:4114
qvitorivvii
1. fi'llAW1D4W-3'10:114'lLlild 171V1DIJWI4D1V12,11i5`nky1tFr1VV1466
6L 1~Svc75~P1 IAliD3-15;IVYrdirYVMq`13,111,4`11,1=61T11,1W121